

Court No. - 19

Case :- WRIT - A No. - 59090 of 2014

Petitioner :- Netrapal Sharma

Respondent :- Oriental Bank Of Commerce, Thru' Chairman And 2 Others

Counsel for Petitioner :- Anoop Trivedi, Vibhu Rai

Counsel for Respondent :- Tarun Verma, SC

Hon'ble Manoj Kumar Gupta, J.

As prayed on behalf of the petitioner, list in the next cause list.

(Manoj Kumar Gupta, J.)

Order Date :- 13.11.2018

skv