

Court No. - 32

Case :- WRIT - A No. - 59090 of 2014

Petitioner :- Netrapal Sharma

Respondent :- Oriental Bank Of Commerce Thru Chairman And 2 Others

Counsel for Petitioner :- Anoop Trivedi, Vibhu Rai

Counsel for Respondent :- Tarun Verma, SC

Hon'ble Vivek Chaudhary, J.

On request of learned counsel for the petitioner, list this case after two weeks.

[Vivek Chaudhary, J.]

Order Date :- 3.4.2023

M.S. Ansari