

Court No. - 33

Case :- WRIT - A No. - 59090 of 2014

Petitioner :- Netrapal Sharma

Respondent :- Oriental Bank Of Commerce Thru Chairman And 2 Others

Counsel for Petitioner :- Anoop Trivedi, Vibhu Rai

Counsel for Respondent :- Tarun Verma, SC

Hon'ble J.J. Munir, J.

(Order on Civil Misc. Listing Application No. 9 of 2023)

Let the writ petition be listed on **22.08.2023**.

The application stands **disposed of**.

Order Date :- 18.7.2023

I. Batabyal