

Court No. - 33

Case :- WRIT - A No. - 59090 of 2014

Petitioner :- Netrapal Sharma

Respondent :- Oriental Bank Of Commerce Thru Chairman And 2 Others

Counsel for Petitioner :- Anoop Trivedi, Vibhu Rai

Counsel for Respondent :- Tarun Verma, SC

Hon'ble J.J. Munir, J.

Due to paucity of time, the matter could not be taken up.

List on 06.09.2023.

Order Date :- 22.8.2023

A. Prajapati