



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

WRIT - A No. - 59090 of 2014

Netrapal Sharma

.....Petitioner(s)

Versus

Oriental Bank Of Commerce Thru Chairman And 2
Others

.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Petitioner(s)	: Anoop Trivedi, Vibhu Rai
Counsel for Respondent(s)	: Anoop Trivedi, Sanjai Singh, SC, Tarun Verma

Court No. - 34

HON'BLE VIKRAM D. CHAUHAN, J.

1. Learned counsel for petitioner seeks adjournment.
2. List after six weeks.

(Vikram D. Chauhan,J.)

February 17, 2026
D. Tamang